

Change Request (JP NC)

Date 2010-11-21	Document IEC60617	Project Nr.
--------------------	----------------------	-------------

National Committee	Line number	Clause/ Subclause	Paragraph Figure/ Table	Type of comment (General/ Technical/Editorial)	COMMENTS	Proposed change	OBSERVATIONS OF THE SECRETARIAT on each comment submitted
JP-01	S01566	Remarks		Editorial	Typo should be corrected.	In 'equivalent to UCS 2265 (Table 60) of ISO/IEC 10646 "GREATER-THAN OR EQUAL TO" ; "Table 60" should be "Table 69."	Accepted
JP-02	S01574	Remarks		Editorial	Typo should be corrected.	"S01572" should be referred to instead of "S015722".	Accepted
JP-03	S01603	Remarks		Editorial	Typo should be corrected.	"SN 8286" instead of "8286".	Accepted
JP-04	S01562	Applied in		Editorial	Typo should be corrected.	S01620 should also be added to the "Applied in".	Accepted
JP-05	S01643	Remarks		Editorial	Typo should be corrected.	"shown as in A0301" should read "shown as in A00301 ".	Accepted
JP-06	S01743	Remarks		Editorial	Typo should be corrected.	"S01743" (two places) should be corrected to read "S01742".	Accepted
JP-07	S01609	Alternative form		Technical	S01467, S01492, S01567 are not alternative form of S01609.	The entries to the alternative form S01467, S01492, S01567 should be moved as the entries in "Applies:".	Accepted
JP-08	S01620	Alternative form		Technical	S01562 and S01576 are not alternative form of S01620.	The entries to the alternative form S01562 and S01576 should be moved as the entries in "Applies:".	Accepted
JP-09	S01643	Remarks		Editorial	Typo should be corrected.	A0301 should be written "A00301."	Accepted
JP-10	S01735	Remarks		Editorial	We cannot find 54.2 of A00317, although the phrase "In accordance with 54.2 of A00317:" is included.	54.2 should be 2.	Accepted, but the reference I irrelevant and will be omitted
JP-11	S01735	Remarks		Technical	Nothing dealt on the following in A00317. - ADR replaces A, and - DATA replaces D.	The content of the remarks should be checked.	Accepted, but the reference I irrelevant and will be omitted
JP-12	A00305	6		Editorial	The line above 9 Internal diagrams "For an example of use, see symbol S001735 (12-56-02)." Should be corrected.	S01735 instead of S001735.	Accepted